July 2021 Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Have you noticed an increase in communications from GMAR about
ethics and professional courtesies?
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Q2 If so, have you found those communications to be beneficial?
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Q3 Are you ever concerned about retaliation if you were to file a complaint
against another member?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 4
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TOTAL 161

3/31



July 2021 Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did you know that the GMAR has implemented a $100 citation policy
for advertising services or listings without disclosing your brokerage? FYI.
Members may format social media advertising to allow one-click for
disclosures as per standard of practice 12-5: REALTORS® shall not
advertise nor permit any person employed by or affiliated with them to
advertise real estate services or listed property in any medium (e.g.,
electronically, print, radio, television, etc.) without disclosing the name of
that Realtor®’s firm in a reasonable and readily apparent manner either in
the advertisement or in electronic advertising via a link to a display with all
required disclosures.
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Q5 Have you experienced any incidents of REALTORS® allowing access
to your listings, or accessing your listing themselves without obtaining the
proper permission?

Answered: 164  Skipped: 1
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Yes 17.07% 28
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Q6 Do you use SentriLock lockboxes on your listings?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 64.38% 103
No 35.63% 57
TOTAL 160

6/31



July 2021 Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 Do you find SentriLock lockboxes easy to use?
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Yes 77.22% 122
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Q8 Do you find the SentriKey app easy to use?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 6
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Q9 What's the hardest part of using SentriLock lockboxes?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 7
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Q10 Have you found SentriLock lockboxes improved the security of sellers’
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Q11 How often do you vote?

Answered: 155  Skipped: 10
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Never, really (I find politics boring and confusing). 5.16%
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Q12 How much do you rely on WRA/GMAR political endorsements in

deciding on whom to vote for?

Answered: 152  Skipped: 13

| always vot
for whomever..,

| take it int
consideratio

Wait... WRA
and GMAR...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

| always vote for whomever WRA and GMAR endorse.
| take it into consideration.

Wait... WRA and GMAR endorse candidates? | didn't know that.
TOTAL

12/31

90% 100%

RESPONSES

5.26% 8
82.24% 125
12.50% 19

152



July 2021 Member Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q13 Should the GMAR encourage local municipalities to promote more
single-family and condo development vs. apartment construction?
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Q14 How did the GMAR manage communications at the height of the
pandemic?

Answered: 151  Skipped: 14
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Too much. 5.96% 9
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Q15 Do you follow us on social media (particularly Instagram and
Facebook)?

Answered: 155  Skipped: 10
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Q16 Are you a member of our members only Facebook page?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 9
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Q17 Have you listened to a GMAR podcast this year?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 9
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Q18 Have you read the GMAR eNewsletter (out on Thursdays) at least
once in the last month?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 9
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Yes 83.33% 130
No 16.67% 26
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Q19 Have you read the GMAR “Open House” newsletter (out on Sundays)
at least once in the last month?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 9
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Q20 Have you read the GMAR “Ethics Exchange” newsletter (out on
Mondays) at least once in the last month?

Answered: 155  Skipped: 10
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Q21 Are there any real estate-related topics you'd like more information

Answered: 123

Contract

Writing Offers

Ethics

Legal Issues

Sales Tips

Real Estate
Governmen

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Contracts

Writing Offers
Ethics

Legal Issues

Sales Tips

Real Estate & Government

TOTAL

about?

40% 50%

21/31

Skipped: 42

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
12.20%

10.57%

16.26%

33.33%

17.89%

9.76%

90% 100%

15

13

20

41

22

12

123



July 2021 Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q22 Is the regional economy on the right track, or going in the wrong
direction?

Answered: 151  Skipped: 14
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Q23 Do you foresee a slowdown in listings in the next 6 months (beyond
what we normally see in late summer/fall)?

Answered: 153  Skipped: 12
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Q24 Do you foresee fewer buyers than normal in the next 6 months?

Answered: 152  Skipped: 13
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Q25 On a scale of 1-10 how would you rate the regional economy?
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Q26 If you've contacted the GMAR in recent months, how would you rate
the service you received?
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Q27 Would you like to leave a comment regarding the GMAR or its staff?
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Q28 Are you a homeowner?

Answered: 148  Skipped: 17

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.27% 141
No 4.73% 7
TOTAL 148

28 /31



July 2021 Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q29 What level education have you attained?

Answered: 149  Skipped: 16
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High School 7.38% 11
Some College/University 39.60% 59
4-Year Degree 40.27% 60
Graduate Degree 12.75% 19
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Q30 Do you do volunteer work at least 4 hours a month?

Answered: 151  Skipped: 14
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Q31 Is there anything else you'd like to comment on?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 130
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